6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

Sunday Monday

Swim

Rice Swim
Team
12 SC/5LC

Tuesday

Swim
team 12

Thursday

Wednesday

Swim
te m12

Fri day

Swim
team 6

Rice Swim
Team 12

Masters

6SC

Rice Swim Rice Swim
H 12 Team 12

LPAP Fitness | LPAP Fitness

Swim 6 lanes | Swim 6 lanes

Master's 10
SC/3LC

Master's 6 SC  Master's 6

Master's 6

Master's 6
Master's 5

Saturday

Swim
team
12 SC

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

HTX Club 6SC 4:30p-6:30p

Masters | Masters
rou 6 SC 6SC
¢

1:00 PM LPAP Fitness | LPAP Fitness
1:30 PM Swim 6 lanes Swim 6 lanes
2:00 PM
2:30 PM Rice Swim Rice Swim
) Team 12 SC Team 12 Rice Swim
3:00 PM
lanes Team 12
3:30 PM sc/aLc
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Dlvmg Boards:

*Saturday 1 pm -
*Diving boards will not be open on weekends during special events or long course.

5 pm and Sunday 1 pm -

5 pm.

.
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