POOL LANE SCHEDULE FALL 2022

SC = Short Course, LC = Long Course. If there is no specification listed, the default is Short Course. Total available lanes in: SC is 19 or 20 (depending on bulkhead configuration); LC is 8; Diving Board hours is 15.

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
6:00 AM		Masters Swim team 6	Master's Swim	Master's	Master's Swim	Master's Swim	
6:30 AM		6 SC SC	6 team 12	6	6 team 12	6 team 6	
7:00 AM		Rice Swim	Rice Swim		Rice Swim	Rice Swim	
7:30 AM		Team	12		Team 12	Team 12	
8:00 AM		12 SC/5 LC	Master's 6			Masters	Swim
8:30 AM						6 SC	team 12 SC
9:00 AM							
9:30 AM			LPAP Fitness		LPAP Fitness		Master's
10:00 AM	Master's 10		Swim 6 lanes		Swim 6 lanes		Lessons
10:30 AM	SC/3LC						2 SC/1 LC
11:00 AM							
11:30 AM	Water	NA					Motor
12:00 PM	Polo 6	Master's 6 SC	Master's 6	Master's 6	Master's 6	Master's 5	Water Polo 6
12:30 PM	SC						SC
1:00 PM		LPAP Fitness		LPAP Fitness Swim 6 lanes			
1:30 PM		Swim 6 lanes		Swill 6 lattes			
2:00 PM		Dies Cories		Dies Cories			
2:30 PM		Rice Swim Team 12 SC		Rice Swim Team 12		Rice Swim	
3:00 PM		- 1001111230		lanes		Team 12	
3:30 PM						SC/4 LC	
4:00 PM							
4:30 PM		H	ITX Club (6SC 4:30 _l	p-6:30p	_	
5:00 PM							
5:30 PM		Masters 6 SC Group	Masters 6 SC	Group 6 SC	Masters 6 SC		
6:00 PM		Lessons		Lessons 2 SC/1 LC			
6:30 PM 7:00 PM		2 SC/1 LC					
7:00 PM					Motor		
8:00 PM			Water Polo 6		Water Polo 6		
8:30 PM		Water	SC	Scuba	sc		
9:00 PM		Water Polo 6					
9:30 PM		SC					
10:00 PM							

Diving Boards: *Saturday 1 pm - 5 pm and Sunday 1 pm - 5 pm.
*Diving boards will not be open on weekends during special events or long course.